Ö
SSU
R
 IC
ELO
C
K
SER
IES
ICELOCK® 600 SERIES
•	Extremely light-weight and low build height.
•	Fabrication Tools make the weight fabrication process very effective
•	Very strong and durable
•	Socket Adapters rated up to
•	100kg (220lbs) and 166kg (365lbs)
•	Easily interchangeable
•	Removable from the inside of the socket
•	All impact levels
DIAGRAM
ICELOCK 600 SERIES
Part# Description Build Height Weight
L-621000 Icelock 621 Ratchet (No Adapter) 15mm 9/16" 59g 2.01oz
Part# Description Build Height Weight
L-631000 Icelock 631 Lanyard (No Adapter) 15mm 9/16" 49g 1.7oz
Icelock Ratchet 621 Icelock Lanyard 631 Icelock Valve 641 Icelock Smooth 651
Double lamination
choice of Socket Adapter
Single lamination

SS
U
R
 I
C
EL
O
C
K
SE
R
IE
S
ICELOCK® 600 SERIES
Part# Description Build Height Weight
L-641000 Icelock 641 Valve (No Adapter)* 15mm 9/16" 40g 1.4oz
Part# Description Build Height Weight
L-651000 Icelock 651 Smooth (No Adapter)* 15mm 9/16" 68g 2.4oz
ICELOCK 600XM
Part# Description Build Height Weight
L-621200
Icelock 6212 Ratchet (No Adapter)*
Lock is embedded into pyramid
0mm 0" 68g 2.4oz
*Use with L-680000 Fabrication Tooling Kit
Part# Description
L-680000 Icelock 680 Fabrication Tools (Reusable)
Part# Description
L-621100 Icelock 621 Adaption Kit*
L-631100 Icelock 631 Adaption Kit*
L-641100 Icelock 641 Adaption Kit*
L-651100 Icelock 651 Adaption Kit*
*For use when changing lock type
SPECIALLY DESIGNED PYRAMIDS FOR ICELOCK 600
Part# Description Ratings
L-672000 Icelock 672 Titanium Pyramid 166kg 365lbs
Part# Description Ratings
L-673000 Icelock 673 Stainless Steel Pyramid 100kg 220lbs
Part# Description Ratings
L-674000 Icelock 674 Aluminum 4-Hole 100kg 220lbs
Part# Description Ratings
L-675000 Icelock 675 Titanium 4-Hole 166kg 365lbs
SPECIALLY DESIGNED PYRAMID FOR ICELOCK 600 XM
Part# Description Build Height Weight
L-676000 Icelock 676 Aluminium 4-Hole 8mm 0.32" 114g 4.0oz
Part# Description Build Height Weight
L-662000 Icelock 662 Male Pyramid 4-Hole 18mm 0.71” 122g 4.3oz
RELEASE KEY
Part# Description
L-692016 A tool to tighten and release the release unit (sold separately)
326